DATE:
CHANGE ORDER NO.:
CONTRACT NO.:

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY
CLEVELAND COUNTY
NORMAN, OKLAHOMA

January 18, 2018

1 (Final)

Contract K-1718-4

PROJECT: Royal Oaks Force Main
CONTRACTOR: McKee Utility Contractors, Inc.

2319 W Main Street

Prague, OK 74864

Contract Time Contract Amount
ORIGINAL: 180 calendar days $495,502.80
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 0 calendar days $0.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER: 0 calendar days -$32.681.87
REVISED AMOUNT: 180 calendar days $462.920.93
ORIGINAL START DATE: September 5, 2017
ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE: March 4, 2018
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE: March 4, 2018
NEW COMPLETION DATE: March 4, 2018
DESCRIPTION: $ Increase $ Decrease
Reconcile "as bid" to as-built" quantities (see Attachment 1) ($32,581.87)
‘\ul"“u, Totals $0 ($32,581.87)
= CON T,

S QY ovwo" / /

N K CJ
SUBMITTED BY ¥ ﬂ e Date: 2/5/,‘6
GONTRAGTORE 4 SE L x\‘/l%ﬂeﬁMEKeé %) #24

< 6".. f<.ee Utility Contractors, Inc.

:‘ (} AH“‘FP\‘ (@1 (l/ ) "
RECOMMENDED'GY wohsh Date: =)0 (¢
CAP. PROJECTS EIQGINE’EF{ .m"ﬁharhe Thomas, P.E.

Norman Utilities Authority
i Z T \ (S
APPROVED AS TO 1/"/7:} Date: /2(‘/ ,Q
FORM AND LEGALITY: CWorney
ACCEPTED BY Date:

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY:

Lynne Miller, Chairman




(£9°185°2e9) £6°026'297% 08'205'G6+$ pig @seg [ejo] o
00°0% 0 00°006% 9 00°006% 9 00051$ V3 . siaxsepy Annn eusodwog ssejfiaq4| 8z
(00095 7$) (0251 |oo'ove'zs 086 00°005'2$ 0052 00'c$ 47 aoua4 soejdey pue ancway| /g
o008 | o 00°000°9% %001  [o0'000'9% %00+ 00°000°9% 31 (dddMms - Aresodwo ] ) jonuod uoisor3| gg
(00°09¥$) (ogz)  |oo'ozr'ss 0r.'z |ooose'ss ove'e 002$ 41 - uonoadsu| AL pUE UES|) UONONASUDD 1S0d|  Gg
0008 0 00°000°04% %00+ |00°000°'01% %00} | 00°000°01% S o ) uopeiolsey aug| vz
(00°026°13) (96) 00°08¥$ vg 00°00¥'2$ 0zl 0002% 47 usWaoe|day PUB [EAOLIAY JoUND) pue qinD| &2
(05°1%) (0s1) 00°0% i 0 05°1$ 0S1 10°0% AS Juswooe|dey pue [eacwey Juowaned Aemanuq| zz |
(00°005°€$) (02) 00°005°1$ 0g 00°000'G$ 001 00°05$ AS juswsoedey pue [BAOWAY UBWAARY 189N |g
(0z'0$) (02) 00°0% 0 0208 0z 1003 AD (1aumo Aq [ercidde topd yum pasn) 4 ajqemol4| 0z
(007005 1$) (e) 00°000'}$ 2 00°005'2$ S 00°005$ v3 ‘ . aury Bunsixg Bnid| 61
00°0% 0 00°005'2$ %00+ |00°005C$ %00} | 00°005'cS S aloyuey pue uonoauuo) abieyosig uep 92104 gL
000% 0 00°000°04$ z 00°000°01$ oz 00°000'5$ v3 INeA PUB SA[BA JallaY Iy uoleuiquon| /|
(00000'sg) ] 00°0% 0  |ooooo'ss L 00°000'S$ v3 sjoyuey Bunsixg enoway| 9|
(00°009'2$) (er) 00°00¥' L1$ /8 00'000°02% 001 00°002$ N \Uidap g< sjoyuep eig 5| Sl
000§ 0 00°000°0E 1% gl 00°000°0€1$ R el 0000008 | V3 R ~dep g ol sjoyuepy IO S| b1
00°0% 0 00000'%$ z  |ooooo'rs 7 00°000'2$ v3 pajeoo Axods ‘pusg iy easbag 62z BId Youl-9L| e
£9°0$ 3 £6'18 ) €61 orts - oLk L0'0% 11 a10q Aq Buises 9915 0 Ul adid J8MES OAd You-8L| bI |
(00'8vE L§) (ree)  |oo'zse'sss gise  |oovooszo% 0582 002z 47 i (9z 4as) edid OAd &1 YouI-8L|  OF
(00008%) (ze) 00°0S¥'ce$ gge’t  |o0'0S2'vES 0/E'} 00°G2$ 41 adid OAd 81 HA 5060 “BIQ Youl-9L| &
00°/92% £ 00°ZEV L¥% ££5 00°0LH VS 0gs 00'68% 11 as0q [euopoanp Aq adid DAGH G060 BIQ Yyoul-9L| 8 |
000$ 0 00°000°0+$ %00+ |00°000°01% %00} 00000018 | s1 ‘ X0g 8AeA O] Uoloauuo) [eads youl-gL| £
0003 0 00°000'G$ %001 |00°000°GS %00 | 00°000'5$ ST o Ue|ld [04UOD dljjel| BUOZ HOM| 9
(00°099'+%) (99%) 00°0¥5'8e% ¥S8¢ 00°002'cv$ 0ee'y 000L$ R Aiejes youall YHSO| S
(00°005%) ) 00°000°9% 2l |oo00s'9% el 00°005% va o Bunsol obesea soyuepy|
0008 0 00°000'G2$ %00k |00°000'S2$ %00 | 00°000°62$ | S Bunse) abexesuepy soio4| ¢
00°0$ 0 00°000'52$ %00+ |00°000°G62$ %00} 00000528 | S Bumeiq ing-sy pue Bupjels uoonnsuon| 2 |
000% 0 00°000'62$ %001 |00°000°52$ %001 0000052 | S 80URINSU| PUE UONEZIIGoWwaQ ‘UoNBZIIGop| |
abueyd aalg Anuenp 1elo | Rnuenp |e1o] fuenp 1500 Hun sHun uonduasaq # way|
EREREERIL ALILNYNO TVYNI4 ALILNYND Qig aid 3sve - "ONI ‘SHOLOVHLINOD ALITILN IIHNDON

uonel|Iou02al [eul - sjuswanoiduw ulepy 32404 syeQ |eAoy

I "ON JaplQ abuey) |eutd ‘| Juswiyoeny




